

Press Release

Issy-les-Moulineaux, 22 November 2024

CNP Assurances obtains the HappyIndex®Trainees and HappyIndex®Trainees Alternance labels for the sixth consecutive year and once again increases its ratings

The HappyIndex®Trainees and HappyIndex®Trainees Alternance labels are awarded by ChooseMyCompany to companies in which students feel the most fulfilled. CNP Assurances has continued to actively support youth employment in 2024 by increasing the number of work-study trainees and interns it supports.

The CNP Assurances Group is proud to announce that, once again this year, it has obtained the HappyIndex®Trainees and HappyIndex®Trainees Alternance labels. This certification is awarded based on the results of a survey in which students assess working conditions, support, supervision, career prospects and the company atmosphere and culture.

Obtaining this certification for the sixth consecutive year, CNP Assurances earned particularly high marks in 2024 with an overall score of 4.35 out of 5, higher than last year. CNP Assurances obtained a recommendation rating of 96.7%, up from 92.9% in 2023. This means that nearly ten out of ten interns and apprentices would recommend the company to friends looking to do an internship or work-study programme.

CNP Assurances welcomed 189 work-study participants and 42 interns in 2024 (provisional figures).

Isabelle Ortolani

Interim Human Resources Director, CNP Assurances Group



"We are pleased to have obtained the HappyIndex®Trainees and HappyIndex®Trainees Alternance labels for the sixth consecutive year, with increasingly positive assessments from students having completed internships or work-study programmes at our Group. This certification reflects the quality of our integration process and working environment, the interest of the assignments, and the supervision provided to students. I would like to take this opportunity to thank the CNP Assurances teams who support these students in this initial work experience."

About the CNP Assurances Group

The CNP Assurances Group is a property and personal insurer with more than 7,000 employees. Its net income amounted to €1,550m in 2023. A subsidiary of La Banque Postale, the Group is no. 2 in property loan insurance and life insurance in France. It is the 5th largest insurer in Europe and the 3rd largest insurer in Brazil. Its solutions are distributed in 19 countries by various partners and insure more than 36 million people in personal insurance and protection, and 14 million in retirement savings. CNP Assurances is a responsible insurer and investor (€400bn invested in all sectors) that works for an inclusive and sustainable society, protecting and facilitating all life paths.

Contacts

Florence de Montmarin Tamara Bernard

+33 (0)1 42 18 46 51

+33 (0)1 42 18 86 19

servicepresse@cnp.fr







